Employee Compensation Information - 2023-24 / Report of compensation of contracts from the 2023-24 fiscal year.
Contract Salary Health Care Plan

Position
Superintendant
Assistant Superintendent
Director of Human Resources
Director of Business & Finance
High School Principal
Erickson Eliementary Principal
Estabrook Elementary Principal
Ford Elementary Principal
Holmes Elementary Principal
Perry Elementary Principal
Middle School Principal
Assistant High School Principal

Ypsilanti Community Schools

$193,447.82
$134,586.00
$122,048.00
$108,528.00
$120,021.00
$115,791.00
$107,184.00
$109,114.00
$106,400.00
$110,539.00
$109,760.00
$110,885.00

$7,000.52
$4,881.84
$4,675.80
$160.80
$1,250.00
$15,953.57
$3,529.66
$3,657.19
$12,203.04
$4,667.96
$5,786.16
$792.25

$39,008.00
$39,928.32
$9,135.60
$25,146.78
$11,688.82
$8,749.00
$8,235.92
$5,107.02
$12,816.89
$10,528.97
$16,940.38
$19,213.01

Retirement FICA/Medicare

$14,396.77
$10,132.00
$9,626.30
$8,393.11
$9,927.38
$8,341.76
$8,960.22
$9,274.92
$7,834.90
$8,559.07
$10,265.43
$8,820.42



