Ypsilanti Community Schools					
Employee Compensation Information		- 2023-24 / Report of compensation of contr		acts from the 2023-24 fiscal year.	
Position	Contract Salary	Health Care Plan	Retirement	FICA/Medicare	
Superintendant	\$193,447.82	\$7,000.52	\$39,008.00	\$14,396.77	
Assistant Superintendent	\$134,586.00	\$4,881.84	\$39,928.32	\$10,132.00	
Director of Human Resources	\$122,048.00	\$4,675.80	\$9,135.60	\$9,626.30	
Director of Business & Finance	\$108,528.00	\$160.80	\$25,146.78	\$8,393.11	
High School Principal	\$120,021.00	\$1,250.00	\$11,688.82	\$9,927.38	
Erickson Eliementary Principal	\$115,791.00	\$15,953.57	\$8,749.00	\$8,341.76	
Estabrook Elementary Principal	\$107,184.00	\$3,529.66	\$8,235.92	\$8,960.22	
Ford Elementary Principal	\$109,114.00	\$3,657.19	\$5,107.02	\$9,274.92	
Holmes Elementary Principal	\$106,400.00	\$12,203.04	\$12,816.89	\$7,834.90	
Perry Elementary Principal	\$110,539.00	\$4,667.96	\$10,528.97	\$8,559.07	
Middle School Principal	\$109,760.00	\$5,786.16	\$16,940.38	\$10,265.43	
Assistant High School Principal	\$110,885.00	\$792.25	\$19,213.01	\$8,820.42	